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1 CGA * 116.275 29.550 29.125 28.925 28.675

21 3 3

516 A tley W a lke r 9.900 9.6009.600

213 Hattie  Pedersen 9.875 9.775 9.575

515 Nitya  Pancham ukhi 9.775 9.700 9.5009.650

214 Lana  Pr itcha rd 9.650 9.675

2 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 116.200 28.875 29.200 28.975 29.150

12 2 2

521 M akae la  Gunning 9.675 9.800 9.9009.875

523 He lena  T anguay 9.625 9.700 9.675

522 Am ber O 'De ll 9 .575 9.650

326 Ha iley Ir ish 9.700 9.6009.425

3 Roy a l * 114.650 28.700 29.325 28.475 28.150

96 1 8T

442 Cadence  Plante 9.775 9.4009.425

551 S aanvika  T a llur i 9 .775 9.725

345 S anthoshika  V isvaba la j i 9 .150 9.800 9.3259.575

344 Anika  Bha tnagar 9.800 9.4259.475

4 Pe ninsula  SM * 114.450 28.675 28.625 28.900 28.250

67 7 4

441 Nata lie  S un 9.650 9.625 9.5509.650

252 Pr isc illa  Q i 9.600 9.500 9.2759.650

547 Ofe lia  Abouham zy 9.425 9.600

341 M aya  Pr izant 9.500 9.425

5T A me rica n * 114.025 28.100 28.650 29.100 28.175

814T 6 1

508 Chloe  Quach 9.525 9.475 9.400

507 Ashly Ospina  Hernandez 9.375 9.625 9.600

411 Am e lia  W ey 9.200 9.3759.700

203 A lexis  Chiang 9.550 9.4009.800

5T A pe x * 114.025 28.800 28.225 28.475 28.525

33T 10T 8T

413 De lband Ilkhani 9.700 9.325 9.525

414 S ofiia  Zhidkova 9.600 9.425 9.5009.425

316 Antonina  Kloda 9.500 9.475 9.5009.350

104 Peyton Pe rry 9.700
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7 Tita ns * 113.375 28.575 28.075 28.325 28.400

4T8 13T 11T

151 Char lotte  S cianna 9.575 9.550 9.6259.575

148 Harper Hobbs 9.550 9.375 9.425

150 Brynn M yers 9.450 9.150 9.4509.325

152 Lexi W ills 9.325

8 A cce l * 113.200 28.275 28.300 28.500 28.125

1011 8 7

402 C la ire  Hui 9.600 9.275 9.300

301 Em m a Cadenas 9.425 9.550 9.375

502 Am e lie  Guina 9.250 9.4259.675

304 Ruthie  Gurevich 9.475 9.4009.450

9 Los  Ga tos * 113.100 28.100 28.250 28.525 28.225

714T 9 6

241 Audrey Lee 9.475 9.475 9.3259.550

335 Kaylee  S chur icht 9.325 9.500

144 A llison T hom as 9.300 9.375 9.4259.475

333 M ila  Lin 9.400 9.475

10 Pa c ific  W e st * 112.850 28.225 28.675 28.175 27.775

1712 4T 13

546 Kiya ra  S hah 9.500 9.425

437 Zoe  Day 9.400 9.675 9.4009.350

248 Fa tim a  Perez  Ja im e 9.325 9.525 9.150

545 A rhana  Randhaw a 9.475 9.2259.400

11 Clov is * 112.675 28.100 28.075 28.425 28.075

1214T 13T 10

216 Abby Am ezola 9.450 9.250 9.3259.475

322 Isa  Quiroz 9.425 9.4759.550

323 S aw yer W a lke r 9.225 9.550 9.275

108 Em ily A rm endar iz 9.275 9.400

12 Luna * 112.650 28.425 27.825 28.000 28.400

4T10 15 15T

539 Quinn Hickey 9.600 9.6509.300

537 Anna  Ginestro 9.550 9.050 9.400

146 Or i Ovadia 9.275 9.575 9.2259.300

538 M ade line  Harvey 9.200 9.525
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13 Gy mn Unltd Sa lida * 112.600 28.450 28.675 28.075 27.400

219 4T 14

128 Char lotte  Anderson 9.600

127 Angie  A ltam irano 9.550 9.825 9.2759.500

228 Le iyah Jackson-Pa ige 9.300 9.525 9.0509.150

132 Genevieve  New e ll 9 .325 9.0759.425

14 W e st  V a lle y * 112.375 28.800 28.100 27.950 27.525

203T 12 17T

559 Lauren Pena 9.675 9.1759.575

456 Azure  M cM anus 9.625 9.425 9.200

459 Brooke  S utton 9.500 9.375 9.2509.175

361 Em m a T ullis 9.300 9.100

15 Fre sno * 112.225 28.175 27.525 28.550 27.975

1313 17 5

324 Haze l S obera l 9.475 9.000 9.275

115 A r i Hergenrader 9.425 9.150 9.4009.475

113 A r ia  Garcia 9.275 9.525

221 Jadz ia  S acke tt 9.375 9.3009.550

16 V -Force * 112.175 28.050 28.225 28.000 27.900

1417 10T 15T

352 Dana  Fa laschi 9.550 9.275

451 Pa ige  Gross 9.300 9.475 9.2259.225

353 O livia  M ille r 9.200 9.475 9.2759.300

453 M ila  M yovich 9.4009.475

17 Gy mtowne  SSF * 112.150 28.725 27.750 27.875 27.800

15T5 16 20

231 Jordan Herre ra 9.625 9.275

527 Ella  S e to 9.600 9.300 9.325

525 Rache l Ham ar 9.500 9.400 9.3009.300

524 S erena  Adviento 9.050 9.1759.300

18 Top Flight * 111.350 27.625 27.300 28.325 28.100

1122T 18T 11T

257 S ansa  M ore 9.225 9.025 9.300

552 Pr isha  Jhanjha r i 9.200 9.100 9.275

446 Asm i Ra i 9.200 9.2759.350

347 Kim ber ly T om 9.175 9.5509.675
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19 W EN * 110.200 27.925 26.775 27.900 27.600

1918T 23 19

356 Audrey A shlock 9.400 8.550 9.3009.325

454 Hild ie  Koch 9.275 9.125

159 Lexi Fundenberger 9.250 9.050 9.1759.300

357 Kie ra  M ostow ski 9.175 9.275

20 A ll A bout * 109.725 27.575 27.000 27.350 27.800

15T24 20 23

405 Nora  Lew is 9.200 9.400 9.4509.200

103 Cam illa  Ram irez 9.200 8.700 8.900

406 S kyla  Luna 9.175 8.900 9.1509.250

102 Aubrey Leasure 9.200

21 CCGI * 109.675 27.725 26.950 27.250 27.750

1821 21 24

415 Kennedy Pa lom o 9.275 8.925 9.375

105 Brooklyn Ba rnes 9.275 9.1009.000

210 T aylor  Nesm ith 9.175 8.725 9.025

107 Brylee  Ann S oares 9.300 9.2759.225

22 Impe r ia l * 109.375 27.550 26.700 27.950 27.175

2325 24 17T

235 Anna  Quetin 9.350 9.1009.275

529 A lexandra  Gonza lez  Coy 9.125 8.625 9.325

233 Cam ila  Lozano-Gonza lez 9.075 9.025 9.050

330 S ofia  M endez 9.050 9.0259.350

23 USA  Sports * 109.350 27.875 26.800 27.375 27.300

2220 22 22

348 Rory Quinlan 9.475 8.9509.050

155 Ba iley Lopez 9.325 9.000 9.2259.175

349 Nohea  Rodr iguez 9.075 8.950 9.1259.150

156 Joce lyn S chips i 8.850

24 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 108.875 27.625 27.300 27.400 26.550

2522T 18T 21

227 M adison T hao 9.275 8.8509.200

125 S arah S ilva 9.225 9.125 8.9759.325

122 S ofia  Herre ra 9.125 9.150 8.725

121 M addie  Ca rgill 9 .025 8.875
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25 Fus ion * 108.225 27.925 26.675 26.700 26.925

2418T 25 25

118 Char lotte  Dequin 9.425 9.200 8.9508.925

222 Em rie  Cobb 9.400 8.750 8.9508.900

119 S arah Roach 9.100 8.725 9.0258.875
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